
Blooming Tiles Quilt
66” x 76”

Quilt pattern by

orders@theclothparcel.com

PH0160
PH0161
PH0162
PH0163
PH0164
PH0165
PH0166
PH0167
--
PH0165
PH0160
*Each quilt requires a 72” x 82” piece of batting

5/8 yard
1/2 yard
1/2 yard
1/2 yard
1/2 yard
5/8 yard
2 1/3 yards
7/8 yard
1 1/3 yards
5/8 yard
4 yards

Bird Bouquet
Camellia Bush
Robin Toss
Moth Parade
Leafy Stems
Inky Stripes
Feather Tips
Raspberry Color Wash
White Solid
Binding
Backing
Batting

1 QUILT
1 bolt
1 bolt
1 bolt
1 bolt
1 bolt
1 bolt
2 bolts
1 bolt

1 bolt
4 bolts

10 QUILTS


