

Blooming Tiles Quilt 66" x 76"





Quilt pattern by



orders@theclothparcel.com



		1 QUILT	10 QUILTS
Bird Bouquet	PH0160	5/8 yard	1 bolt
Camellia Bush	PH0161	1/2 yard	1 bolt
Robin Toss	PH0162	1/2 yard	1 bolt
Moth Parade	PH0163	1/2 yard	1 bolt
Leafy Stems	PH0164	1/2 yard	1 bolt
Inky Stripes	PH0165	5/8 yard	1 bolt
Feather Tips	PH0166	2 1/3 yards	2 bolts
Raspberry Color Wash	PH0167	7/8 yard	1 bolt
White Solid		1 1/3 yards	
Binding	PH0165	5/8 yard	1 bolt
Backing	PH0160	4 yards	4 bolts
Batting	*Each quilt requires a 72" x 82" piece of batting		